
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Form for ELC / VAF 

DSW IPU <dswggsipu@gmail.com> Mon, Oct 25, 2021 at 4:34 PM
To: aset.newdelhi@amity.edu, Ranjana Bhatia <rbhatia@aie.amity.edu>, Army College of Medical Sciences Delhi Cantt
<theacms@live.in>, Admin BCIPS <admin@bcips.ac.in>, Director BCIPS <director@bcips.ac.in>, Bpit India
<bpitindia@yahoo.com>, HOD BV-College Of Engineering-New Delhi <coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, Cpj Chs
<cpj.chs@gmail.com>, info@awadh.org.in, DIRD College <dirdcollege123@gmail.com>, Guru Nanak College Of Education
Punjabi Bagh <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, gnim_it@yahoo.co.in, Director HMRITM <hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Ideal
Institute <ideal_institute2@rediffmail.com>, Rachita Rana <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, director@iitmjp.ac.in, jims@vsnl.com,
JIMS Vasant Kunj <jims.vk@jagannath.org>, jnims@vsnl.com, Jims Chairman <chairman@jagannath.org>, director ldims
<director.ldims@gmail.com>, MAIMS ROHINI <maimsrohini@yahoo.co.in>, NIEC Admission <info@niecdelhi.ac.in>, Admin
RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, Santharidass College <santharidasscollege@gmail.com>, Sirifort College Rohini
<sirifortindia@gmail.com>, sgtbimit@hotmail.com, AIRSR SAS <inforehab@tecnia.in>, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>,
tips@tips.edu.in, hr@nationalheartinstitute.com, registrar@bvbdelhi.org, amita_dev@hotmail.com, bkm@cdac.in, Chaudhary
Brahm Prakash Ayurvedic Charak Sansthan <cbpayurved@gmail.com>, "Prof. S. Maji" <smaji333@gmail.com>, "Shri O.P
Shukla" <iitdtte.delhi@nic.in>, projects@amity.edu, registrar@aimt.ac.in, AIE Army Institute of Education
<aiedelhi@gmail.com>, Director BCIHMCT <director@bcihmct.ac.in>, director@bciit.ac.in, director@bcip.ac.in,
mca@bvicam.ac.in, bmef_2@rediffmail.com, registrar@dspsr.in, DIAS <dias@dias.ac.in>, DIRD Holambi
<dirdcollege456@gmail.com>, info@delhimet.com, info@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in, sushil mishra
<dttc_teacher@yahoo.com>, fimt nd <fimtnd@gmail.com>, gitarattanj@gmail.com, gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, GRDCE
<grdced@yahoo.co.in>, Rominder Randhawa <gtbitdr@gmail.com>, ISIC Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences
<institute@isiconline.org>, binduaggarwal123@rediffmail.com, KALKA GROUP <kalkagroup.delhi@yahoo.com>, KR
COLLEGE <krcollege@krcollege.in>, Kamal Institute <kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, admission@lbsim.ac.in,
lbbcn@rediffmail.com, mbicem0101@yahoo.com, mlgoyal <mlgoyal@gmail.com>, MSI <principalmsi@yahoo.co.in>, director
<director@msit.in>, msit09@rediffmail.com, MERI PLI <merilaw@meri.edu.in>, MBS School of Planning and Architecture
<mbsarchitecture@gmail.com>, ndimprincipal@gmail.com, Dhanraj Singh <pmc_coll@yahoo.com>, "Periyar Management
and Computer College, Delhi" <pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, swarupamitra@rediffmail.com, Dr Jyotsna Sinha
<jyotsnasinha05@gmail.com>, info@srite.in, Shri Krishna C E Baghpat NCR <skce.ipu@gmail.com>, slcg@stlawrence.in,
Principal <college@ststephenshospital.org>, chairman@sgit.ac.in, niharika nigam <dsw.tti99@gmail.com>, VASTU KALA
<ise_vaka@yahoo.co.in>, Vditrd Coll <vditrd@yahoo.com>, VIPS Official <vipsedu@vips.edu>, Merry Barua
<merry.barua@gmail.com>, director@bmiet.net, director@dgimfaridabad.com, Ayjnihh Nrc <ayjnihhnrc@gmail.com>,
Principal AIACTR <principal@aiactr.ac.in>, abitdelhi@gmail.com, info@sparxsys.com, SJH College Of Nursing
<sjhcollegeofnursing08@gmail.com>, Seema <princirmlh@gmail.com>, pplgec@gmail.com, dihrm@bol.net.in, Smita
Deshpande <smitadeshp@gmail.com>, DITE OKHLA <dpdite@gmail.com>, ESIC Dental College
<esicdentalcollege@gmail.com>, deanpgi-basai.del@esic.in, gndpoly.delhi@nic.in, Kasturba Institute of Technology
<kpwpoly.delhi@nic.in>, director.nicfs@nicfs.in, Meerabai Institute <bbambit2009@gmail.com>, nptibadarpur@npti.in, "Dr.
Dinesh Paul" <drdineshpaul@gmail.com>, Dean NDMCMC <deanndmcmc@gmail.com>, pusapoly.delhi@nic.in,
VMMC@gmail.com, NIMH Regional Centre <nimhrc86@gmail.com>, alsdelhi@amity.edu, sbcssts@chandiwalaestate.org,
info@bharatividyapeeth.edu, info@blsitm.edu.in, Gitarattan <infogiast@gmail.com>, Shubhra Saggar
<shubhrasaggar@yahoo.com>, gtbit <gtbit@rediffmail.com>, director@lbsim.ac.in, bmes_2@rediffmail.com, MERI
COLLEGE <meribs@meri.edu.in>, niecnd.dir@gmail.com, "Director Rehab ." <directorrehab@tecnia.in>,
director.management@sanskar.org, Nidhi Singhal <dr.nidhisinghal@gmail.com>, BMIET SONIPAT <principal@bmiet.net>,
blmce@bvbdelhi.org, Arun Kumar <arunkumarlohmore@gmail.com>, Shiv Ram Meena <srm.iitr@gmail.com>, siddharth
khitoliya <siddharthusap@gmail.com>, Rinu Sharma <rinusharma@gmail.com>, dinesh.uscttac@ipu.ac.in,
neelumehra58@gmail.com, Leena Khanna <leenakhanna@ipu.ac.in>, Jitender Tanwar <Tanwar_jitender@yahoo.co.in>,
S4surenserpalsingh@gmail.com, manishkumar@cdac.in, asad@bups.ac.in, jayant@bcips.ac.in, deepbiswas@dsprs.in,
mrind.gn@jagannath.org, Pramod Singh <pramod.singh@jagannath.org>, imran ahmad <imraan4u1986@gmail.com>,
parvinder saroha <parvinder197908@gmail.com>, ashok.sharma@jagnnath.org, shailender.gaur08@gmail.com,
architechtuera08@gmail.com, chaupasiarupesh6@gmail.com, shailender2504@gmail.com, rawneetsingh@gmail.com,
mca.hoda@gmai.com, jitender.yadav@gmail.com, Bharat Kumar <bharat@rdias.ac.in>, santharidascollege@gmail.com,
santosh1847@gmail.com, raghav.jain@gitarattan.edu.in, bk.kaur@gmail.com, aditi.joshi@jagnnath.org, "Dr. Neena"
<neenamehan@gmail.com>, Ankita Saini <saini11ankita@gmail.com>, Atul Shekhar <admoffracms@gmail.com>, Riju
Agarwal <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>, sushmabahagura@gmail.com, manmeet kapoor <mskapoor80@gmail.com>,
isansoshi@gmail.com, Nishant Gaur <nishantgaur2006@gmail.com>, Narayan Pandey <pandey.nd@gmail.com>,
niteshvansh@gmail.com, dokania_nilesh@rediffmail.com, brahampal_singh@yahoo.co.in, Sumit Chauhan
<sumitchauhan05@gmail.com>, sj jindal <sj.cpjchs@gmail.com>, sports@dehitechnicalcampus.ac.in,
drahul07707@gmail.com, Arun Madan <drarunmadan@gmail.com>, vcaite0077@gmail.com, mait@mait.ac.in,
mainrohini@yahoo.com, viveksolnki@msi.ggsip.org, pankaj lathar <pankajlathar@gmail.com>, vaibhav@bcihct.al.in, sunita
chaurasia <sunita.ait@gmail.com>, naina kaur <naina121075@gmail.com>, abhishek.tanwar.gbpec@gmail.com,



tripathirahul96@gmail.com, nitish_pathak2004@yahoo.com, helpdesk@stlawrence.in, Mn Hoda <mca.hoda@gmail.com>, IT
Kalkaji <it.kj@jagannath.org>, info@dspsr.in, Meerabai Institute <bba.mbit2009@gmail.com>, Praveen Kumar
<pmccpraveen@gmail.com>, Munish Kumar <munishkumar@cdac.in>, Ratul Kalita <ao.gibs@gmail.com>, K B Asthana
<kbasthana001@gmail.com>, Lingayas Webmaster <website@lingayasuniversity.edu.in>, Lingayas Lalitadevi
<directoracademics205@gmail.com>, lalitsharma@cdac.in, ld_pmc_coll@yahoo.com, mvsit2015@gmail.com,
mmittal@amity.edu, Bhagwan Mahaveer <bmcesonepat@gmail.com>, maryjacintha@cdac.in, Periyar Management
Computer College <pmcc@periyarcentre.in>, Mamta Jain <mamtajain.gbpec@gmail.com>, TEJ PRAKASH Mathur
<tp.gibs@gmail.com>, mkbalachandran@amity.edu, Mohit Singh <sinmohit@gmail.com>, Mohan Jain
<mohan.jain@bcihmct.ac.in>, Mahavir College <msitbmef@gmail.com>, Chandani <chandnikohli@jimsindia.org>, Admission
Cell <admissioncell@yahoo.co.in>, ceo@niecedelhi.ac.in, Delhi Society for Welfare of Special Children
<okhlacentre@gmail.com>, "Computer Sc. & Engg. Dept." <cse@mait.ac.in>, Dalip Kumar <registrar.dk@vips.edu>, tecnia
director <director.tecniaindia@gmail.com>, R K RAGHUWANSHI Greater Noida <director.gn@jagannath.org>,
fimtoffice@gmail.com, jobsfor fimt <JOBSFORFIMT@gmail.com>, fimtadmission2013@gmail.com, mohit gupta
<guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, Surender Garg <surendergargg@gmail.com>, Surender Garg <gargspg1100@gmail.com>,
LMCE <geetikamehtadutta@gmail.com>, gitarattan jindal <info@gitarattan.com>, vc@gitarattan.edu.in, Gi Bs
<vc.gibs@gmail.com>, vishal gupta <vishalgupta@aiactr.ac.in>, "hmritm ." <hmritm@sify.com>, Nidhi Goyal
<ndimnidhi@gmail.com>, Admission Gnim <admission.gnim@gmail.com>, Admission Greater Noida
<admission.gn@jagannath.org>, grdce@yahoo.co.in, "Dr.NAHAR SINGH" <jdscertdelhi@gmail.com>, ndimbba@gmail.com,
ndimform@gmail.com, Niranjana Soperna <niranjana.soperna@gmail.com>, nursingcollege@nhi.in, DITE OKHLA
<acaddite@gmail.com>, Punita Duhan <punitaduhan@gmail.com>, ravneet singh <ravneetsingh@jimsindia.org>, Naresh
Rawat <nareshrawat10@gmail.com>, RCIT <rcit1@rediffmail.com>, RUKMANI DEVI <rdevi341@gmail.com>,
rdiasinfo@rediffmail.com, rkbhandari@rediffmail.com, Delhi Institute of Rural Development College <office.dird@gmail.com>,
Vandana Thapar <vandanathaparpsdunit@gmail.com>, admn niec <admn.niec@gmail.com>, Academic Cpjchs
<academic.cpjchs@gmail.com>, "Academic Dept." <registrar@mait.ac.in>, Abhinav Juneja <abhinavjuneja@yahoo.com>,
Prof Abhijit Nayak <deanadmin@bpitindia.com>, Academic Officer <acd.cbpgecj@gmail.com>, HMR ITM
<admnhmritm@gmail.com>, admissions@jiimsindia.org, "Dr. Rekha Agarwal" <ragarwal@amity.edu>, Jagbir Ahlawat
<dr.j.ahlawat@gmail.com>, ait.nctdelhi@gmail.com, alok.kushwaha@aitgurgaon.org, amit kamra
<amit.kamra@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Anil Parkash Sharma" <directoriimt27@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anukool Bajpai"
<anukoolbajpai@gmail.com>, BHAGWAN MAHAVIR SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE <bmsasnp@gmail.com>,
azad.1976@rediffmail.com, BPIT INDIA <bpitindia17@gmail.com>, Barindra Nath Chattoraj <Bnchattoraj@gmail.com>, Bk
Iet <bkiet15@yahoo.in>, RAVI KUMAR ARORA <btechcellnptinr@gmail.com>, pksingh@amity.edu, Academic Section
<academics@theacms.in>, t.arora@dme.nic.in, info@dme.ac.in, sam_love_u_dear@yahoo.co.in, contact@jimsindia.org,
"Dr.Rajeev Kumar" <rajeev974@gmail.com>, BARUN JHA <jhabarunkr@gmail.com>, Bhavana Kapoor
<bhavanakalita@gmail.com>, consshdelhi@gmail.com, Surender Kumar <surender.pec@gmail.com>, Vikas Kuchhal
<vikas.kuchhal@gmail.com>, bmcem16@gmail.com, ap.delhi@nic.in, etlyvipul@gmail.com, Smriti Agarwal
<smritiagarwal127@gmail.com>, vinita gupta <vinitagupta27@gmail.com>, swati jain <swatijaink@gmail.com>, "Dr.Arpit
Dubey" <arpitkumarprince@gmail.com>, vani parashar <parashar_sm2004@yahoo.com>, "DR. BINDUSAR KALITA"
<bindusar_k@yahoo.com>, director@gnitipu.in, contact@rkgec.edu.in, "Sant Gopichand Education & Welfare Society Ahera-
Baghpat (U.P)" <gopichand_society@yahoo.in>, info@ditmcollege.com, info@accmanbusinessschool.in,
sheenagupta@vivekanand.ac.in, compliance@kccitm.edu.in, Dean Usct <usctdeanipu@gmail.com>, dean.usict@ipu.ac.in,
USBT OFFICE <usbtoffice@ipu.ac.in>, neelu mehra <neelumehra5@gmail.com>, ar.hemlata@gmail.com,
aiesumanta@gmail.com, "Prof. S Mohanty" <smohanty@aimt.ac.in>, alok@bcihmct.ac.in, library@bciit.ac.in,
prashant@bcips.ac.in, nayakabhijit1972@gmail.com, achalkaushik@gmail.com, aru_68@rediffmail.com,
shivendragoel@gmail.com, mohlajp@cpj.edu.in, dini.rawa@gmail.com, giastcordinators@outlook.com,
harwinder2050@gmail.com, anita74sharma@gmail.com, manvinderkaur1@gmail.com, pathak.edu@gmail.com,
artibhatnagar3@gmail.com, gurpreetkauruppal@gmail.com, vats.anilkumar@gmail.com, jitender.yadav3iimt@gmail.com,
pandey.id@gmail.com, sangeetsharma86@gmail.com, chandnilohli@jimsindia.org, hodbba.kj@jagannath.org,
manukohli108@gmail.com, masroor26@gmail.com, lecturerurvashi@gmail.com, sangita.maims@gmail.com, Neeraj Sharma
<neerajsharma@mait.ac.in>, harishsingh@msiggsip.org, pbanshal89@gmail.com, press.amarendra@gmail.com,
surrender.dhiman@adgitmdelhi.ac.in, kumarsunilpandey@yahoo.com, bhavanakapoor9@gmail.com, Somendra Kumar
<somendra.kumar@rdias.ac.in>, vijaylakra1990@gmail.com, rahmanm69@gmail.com, s.kaur19631@gmail.com,
consshdelhi@gmai.com, studentswelfaretias@gmail.com, brahampal_singh@yahoo.com, swatims1628@gmail.com,
tejasvi11@yahoo.com, tanvi.afa@gmail.com, vasesi27@gmail.com, rsrao08@yahoo.in, akb.sporty@gmail.com,
kritisaroha@cdac.in, Maheshku9@gmail.com, shmc.thyroidclinic@gmail.com, kiranpaldite@gmai.com,
drkapoorpranav@gmail.com, jkuma6@yahoo.co.uk, sanjeevtazzz@gmail.com, spushvinder@gmail.com,
9ansingh@gmail.com, dhamijagulshan76@gmail.com, khannapulkit90@gmail.com, usict@ipu.ac.in,
staffbba.kj@jagannath.org, "Dean, University School of Management Studies, GGSIPU" <dean.usms@ipu.ac.in>,
dean.uslls@ipu.ac.in, deanusem11@gmail.com, dean.ushss@ipu.ac.in, dean.usbas@ipu.ac.in, dean.usap@ipu.ac.in,
dean.usmc@ipu.ac.in, dean.useprofessordjoshiipu@gmail.com, jyotibagla.dr@gmail.com, artinoor@cdac.in, Rajnish
Chauhan <principal_shmc@yahoo.com>, registrarpgimer@gmail.com, secdite@gmai.com, admission.dite@gmail.com, O P
Verma <opverma.dce@gmail.com>, "M.D.National Instt.of Yoga" <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, palani krishnamoorthy
<additionaldirector.pkm@gmail.com>, principal vmmc <principalvmmcsjh@gmail.com>, anita satia <dir12scert@gmail.com>,
ms-hindurao@mcd.nic.in, neeru5@ymail.com, Arvind Kumar <arvnd.kr@gmail.com>, Medical Superintendent
<MSHRHNDMC@gmail.com>, "Dr. BSA Medical College" <bsamchdelhi@gmail.com>, COLLEGE OF NURSING HRH
<sonhrh@gmail.com>, School of Nursing Kasturba Hospital <nursingschoolkh@gmail.com>



Cc: Manpreet Kang <manpreetkang.ipu@gmail.com>, osdelectiondelhi@gmail.com, gupta.jitendra@gov.in, Gulshan Kumar
GGSIPU <dhamijagulshan@yahoo.com>, vandana.singh@ipu.ac.in

Dear Sir/Madam,
 
            With ref to online interac�on/mee�ng/Discussion held under the chairmanship of CEO,Delhi
on 21.10.2021 at 03:00 PM with your colleges/ins�tutes, it is informed that  Electoral Literacy Club in each
ins�tute/college is required to establish to sensi�ze students about electoral rights and electoral process of registra�on and
vo�ng through interes�ng ac�vi�es and games.
  

Accordingly all Colleges/ins�tutes may kindly be directed as per the direc�ons of O/o CEO, Delhi to
fill the a�ached form and mail at elcceodelhi@gmail.com at the earliest.
 

--  
Prof. Manpreet Kaur Kang,
Director, Students' Welfare
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University,
Sector 16C, Dwarka,
New Delhi-110078
Phone No-011-25302801-03

proforma_application.docx 
14K

mailto:elcceodelhi@gmail.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=9d338e9264&view=att&th=17cb71fe3a443b4b&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kv6jxebq0&safe=1&zw


Form for ELC / VAF 

 

Name of Institute/College/Organisation:  ……………………………. 

 Complete   Address :           .............................................. 

                                                  ................................................ 

                                                  ................................................. 

                                                 .................................................. 

Name of Assembly Constituency : 

Name of District :  

Name of Nodal Officer:  

Designation of Nodal Officer :  

Contact Number of nodal officer: 

E mail id of nodal officer: 

Address of Nodal Officer: ……………………………………………………………….. 

                                   …………………………………………………………………… 

                                      …………………………………………………………………… 

 

Pincode :  

 

                                                                                                      Signature of Competent Authority  

 

                                              (  Name & Designation)  

 

To be mailed at :elcceodelhi@gmail.com 
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